33. malonogometna liga
Sentjoskih hribov in dolin
Sentjost 2025/26

Tekme 7. kolo: 17. oktober 2025

19:30
20:05
20:40
21:15

Lestvica po 6. kolu:

SD Prvak Horjul 2

Biba leze
SD Zazar

SD Prvak Horjul 1
21:50 SD Sentjost Juniors & Ventus

SKD Vrh

SD Setnik

SD Sentjost

L.F. Air-Condition
SALKON

ekipa zmage | porazi | remiji | dani/prejeti | gol razlika | tocke | stanje
SALKON 5 0 1 15/5 +10 16 ™ 3.
L.F. Air-Condition 4 0 2 21/11 +10 14 e 2.
SD Prvak Horjul 1 4 1 1 23/6 +17 13 N
SD Sentjost Juniors & Ventus 3 2 1 18/13 +5 10 4.
Biba leze 2 2 2 11/14 -3 8 e5.
SD Sentjost 2 3 1 13/14 -1 7 7.
SD Setnik 1 3 2 15/19 -4 5 J 6.
SD Zazar 1 4 1 12/18 -6 4 1 10.
SD Prvak Horjul 2 1 4 1 5/13 -8 4 J 8.
SKD Vrh 1 5 0 7/27 -20 3 9.
Rezultati 6. kolo: 10. oktober 2025
19:30 SD Prvak Horjul 1 1:2 SD Sentjost Juniors & Ventus
20:05 SD Setnik 2:3 SD Sentjost
20:40 SD Zazar 4:1 SKD Vrh
21:15 Biba leze 2:2 L.F. Air-Condition
21:50 SD Prvak Horjul 2 0: 4 SALKON

Tekme 8. kolo: 24. oktober 2025

19:30
20:05
20:40
21:15
21:50

3D Sentjost

SD Prvak Horjul 1

SD Setnik
Biba leze

SD Prvak Horjul 2

L.F. Air-Condition
SALKON
SKD Vrh

SD Sentjost Juniors & Ventus

SD Zazar




